OEDIPUS REX
of Sophocles

(Also called Oedipus Tyrannus, Oedipus the King, etc.)

Divisions of the Play
Prologue
Dialogue between Oedipus and a Priest
Dialogue between Oedipus and Creon

Parodos

Ist Episode
Dialogue between Oedipus and the chorus
Dialogue between Oedipus and Teiresias

1st Choral Ode

2nd Episode
Dialogue between Oedipus and Creon
Dialogue between Oedipus, Creon and Jocasta
Dialogue between Oedipus and Jocasta

2nd Choral Ode

3rd Episode
Dialogue between Jocasta and Messenger
Dialogue between Jocasta, Messenger, and Oedipus

3rd Choral Ode

4th Episode
Dialogue between Oedipus and Servant

4th Choral Ode

Exodos
Dialogue between Messenger and chorus
Kommos between chorus and Oedipus
Dialogue between Oedipus and Creon
Exit song by chorus

1-83
84-150

215-297
298-462

512-630
631-678
679-862

911-949
950-1084

1222-1296
1297-1368
1369-1525
1526-1530

1-150

151-214

215-462

463-511

512-862

863-910

911-1084

1085-1109

1110-1186

1187-1221

1222-1530



