OEDIPUS REX

of Sophocles

(Also called *Oedipus Tyrannus*, *Oedipus the King*, etc.)

Divisions of the Play

Prologue			1-150
	Dialogue between Oedipus and a Priest	1-83	
	Dialogue between Oedipus and Creon	84-150	
Parodos			151-214
1st Episode			215-462
	Dialogue between Oedipus and the chorus	215-297	
	Dialogue between Oedipus and Teiresias	298-462	
1st Choral Ode			463-511
2nd Episode			512-862
Հոգ Իլ	Dialogue between Oedipus and Creon	512-630	312-802
	Dialogue between Oedipus, Creon and Jocasta	631-678	
	Dialogue between Oedipus and Jocasta	679-862	
2nd Choral Ode			863-910
3rd Episode			911-1084
Jiu Ep	Dialogue between Jocasta and Messenger	911-949	711 - 100 4
	Dialogue between Jocasta, Messenger, and Oedipus	950-1084	
3rd Choral Ode		1085-1109	
Ad. F d.			1110 1106
4th Episode Dialogue between Oedipus and Servant		1110-1186	
	Dialogue between Oedipus and Servant		
4th Choral Ode		1187-1221	
Exodos		1222-1530	
	Dialogue between Messenger and chorus	1222-1296	
	Kommos between chorus and Oedipus	1297-1368	
	Dialogue between Oedipus and Creon	1369-1525 1526-1530	
	Exit song by chorus	1320-1330	